CRN  Subject

Key to Course Types:

If taking online or blended classes, we will be using the Blackboard Learning Management System.

Title

Georgia Northwestern Technical College

Spring Semester Class Schedule (202614): C Term Only

Report run: 10-28-2025 at 12:20 AM

Course
Type

45265 ACCT 1100 Financial Accounting I OA

46032 ACCT 1105 Financial Accounting II =~ OA

45271 ACCT 1115

Computerized
Accounting

OA

45270 ACCT 2120 Business Tax Accounting OA

46388 ACRP 1010

46204 ALHS 1090

45571 ALHS 1090

46203 ALHS 1090

46098 BIOL 2114

Foundations of Collision

Repai CA
Mngerm/Allied Health OA
Sciences
M@dTerm/Alhed Health OA
Sciences
Mngerm/Alhed Health OA
Sciences
Anatomy and Physiology BL

II

***This schedule is subject to change***

Part of Term Begins Ends
March 16,
C 2026 May 6, 2026

CA-On Campus

Day(s)

Online

Online

Online

Online

MW

Online

Online

Online

TR

BL-Blended OA-Online Asynchronous

Time(s) (}:Irr‘sl
TBA 4.000
TBA 4.000
TBA 3.000
TBA 3.000

8:00am-3:30pm 5.000

TBA 2.000
TBA 2.000
TBA 2.000

11:00am-12:29pm3.000

Room

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

C114

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

J 147

Instructor

SCargle
ABaugh
MKirby

ABaugh

SAbrams

RScott
LBennett

KRamey

DAndrews

Campus

Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Floyd
County
Campus
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Floyd
County
Campus

0S-Online Synchronous

Class

Full?
u Term

Full

Full

Full

Part
of

C

Start End
Date Date

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



46100 BIOL 2114 ﬁ‘natomy and Physiology
46099 BIOL 2114L Anatomy and Physiology
Lab IT
46101 BIOL 21141 Anatomy and Physiology
Lab II

45539 BUSN 1240 Office Procedures
45542 BUSN 1440 Document Production
45543 BUSN 1440 Document Production

46244 BUSN 1440 Document Production

46469 BUSN 1470 Prof Communication

Skills
45518 BUSN 2300 Medical Terminology

45519 BUSN 2310 A&Term for Med Admin
Assistant

45526 BUSN 2820 Heqlthcare Pract Law &

Ethics

Healthcare Delivery

Systems

45535 BUSN 2850 Health Record Auditing

45527 BUSN 2830

45198 CIST 1001 Computer Concepts
45654 COLL 1500 Student Success

Intro To Computer

45201 COMP 1000 .
Literacy

Intro To Computer
Literacy
Intro To Computer
Literacy

45203 COMP 1000

45214 COMP 1000

BL

BL

BL

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

BL

OA

OA

TR

TR

TR

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

12:30pm-2:00pm 3.000

12:30pm-2:00pm 1.000

11:00am-12:29pm1.000

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

6:00pm-8:00pm

TBA

TBA

3.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

3.000

2.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

4.000

3.000

3.000 WMC B 225

3.000

3.000

J 147

J 142

J 142

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

DAndrews

BCochran

BCochran

BCapes
BCapes
BCapes
TCochran
BCapes
[Acevedo
[Acevedo
EHunt
EHunt
GStephens
RSather

KThomas

RSather

LSawyer

JWest

Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course

Whitfield

Murray
Campus
Online
Course
Online
Course

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



Intro To Computer

45215 COMP 1000 .
Literacy

Intro To Computer

46077 COMP 1000 ..
Literacy

Intro To Computer
Literacy

Intro To Computer
Literacy

Intro To Computer
Literacy

Intro To Computer
Literacy

Intro to Cosmetology
Theory

45580 COSM 1120 Salon Management

45183 COMP 1000

46343 COMP 1000

45184 COMP 1000

45190 COMP 1000

45387 COSM 1000

46223 CRJU 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice

Criminal Law for
Criminal Just
Constit Law/Criminal

45301 CRJU 2020 .
Justice

45294 CRJU 1068

46259 CRJU 2201 Criminal Courts

45284 CUUL 1129 Fund/Restaurant

Operations

46199 CUUL 2170 “2merican Regional
Cuisine

45591 ECCE 1101 Introduction to ECCE

45594 ECCE 1103 Child Growth and
Development

Health, Safety and
Nutrition
EarlyChildhoodCare&Ed

Practicu

45592 ECCE 1105

46649 ECCE 1121

OA

BL

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

CA

CA

OA

OA

OA

OA

Online

M

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

MT

RF

Online

Online

Online

Online

TBA

1:00pm-2:30pm

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

9:00am-4:00pm

9:00am-1:30pm

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

4.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

4.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

ONLINE

J111

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

WC WL
KITCHEN

WC WL
KITCHEN

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

EHullender

TCantrell

RAyers
JHall
LSawyer
JCarney
RScott
DHulsey
HRoberts
TGayan
RCrane

RCrane

GPaulson

GPaulson

SDobson
KFuquea
SDobson

JDixon

Online
Course
Floyd
County
Campus
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



46648 ECCE 2322 Personnel Management

Design Prog & Envr for
Sch Age

Your Role in Except
Environ

ELCTPrints,
Schematics,&Symb

45606 ECCE 2352
46646 ECCE 2362

46252 ELTR 1060

45286 ELTR 1210 Residential Wiring 11

Interpersonal Relat &
Prof Dev
Applied Tech
Communication
Composition and
Rhetoric
Composition and
Rhetoric
Composition and
Rhetoric
Composition and
Rhetoric
Literature and

45771 ENGL 1102 ..
Composition

45799 ENGL 2130 American Literature

45647 EMPL 1000
46206 ENGL 1005
45765 ENGL 1101
45795 ENGL 1101
46410 ENGL 1101

45764 ENGL 1101

Documentation&Report
Preparati

Fire Prevention &
Inspection

Fire and Arson
Investigation

46163 FOSC 2014

46641 FRSC 1151

46640 FRSC 2170

46508 IDSY 1113 Motor Controls II

46509 IDSY 1113 Motor Controls II

OA

OA

OA

OA

CA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

CA

CA

Online

Online

Online

Online

MW

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA 2000 ONLINE
8:00am-12:00pm 3.000 1200 %
TBA 2000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA  3.000 ONLINE
TBA 4000 ONLINE
TBA 4000 ONLINE
TBA 4000 ONLINE

KBietz
CRaymond
JDixon

EArreguin

EArreguin

SWilson
MShadwill
JSmith
JMoore
RThompson
JSmith
RAtkins
LRussell
TAdams
NCallaway

SHammontree

MTWR  8:30am-11:15am 4.000 CCC A149 CHolloway

MTWR

5:30pm-8:30pm 4.000 CCC A149

RKeener

Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Gordon
County
Campus
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Catoosa
County
Campus
Catoosa
County
Campus

Full

Full

Full

Full

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



46510 IDSY 1113 Motor Controls II

46527 IDSY 1113 Motor Controls II

46506 TDSY 1191 ~umps and Piping
Systems

46507 IDSY 1191 Pumps and Piping
Systems

45231 IDSY 2800 Advanced Process
Control
Foundations of
Mathematics
Foundations of
Mathematics

46595 MATH 1103 Quantitative Skills and
Reason

45713 MATH 1103 Quantitative Skills and
Reason

46597 MATH 1012

46209 MATH 1012

46210 MATH 1103 Quantitative Skills and
Reason

45751 MATH 1111 College Algebra

45755 MATH 1111 College Algebra

46591 MATH 1111 College Algebra

46408 MATH 1111 College Algebra

45718 MATH 1127 Introduction to Statistics

Principles of
Management

45849 MGMT 1100 - rinciples of
Management

45143 MGMT 1100

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

MTWR

MTWR

MW

TR

MTWR

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

8:00am-10:30am 4.000 WMC B 142

9:00am-12:00pm 4,000 S 1300 301

12:30pm-4:35pm 3.000 GCT300 301

5:30pm-9:35pm 3.000 GCT300 321

8:30am-11:15am 4.000 CCC A149 PFitzsimmons

TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE

SSpears

WRunyon

DTanner

BScoggin

CHiggins
JMartin
SStaff
KCarr
EHopper
SStaff
JRoss
SStaff
SStaff
KCarr
LArgueta

LArgueta

Whitfield
Murray
Campus
Gordon
County
Campus
Gordon
County
Campus
Gordon
County
Campus
Catoosa
County
Campus

Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



45145 MGMT 1105 Organizational Behavior

Employment Rules &

45146 MGMT 1110
Regs

45152 MGMT 1115 Leadership
45169 MGMT 1120 Introduction to Business

45154 MGMT 1125Business Ethics

Managerial
Accounting&Finance
45159 MGMT 2115 Human Resource
Management

Labor Management
Relations

45166 MGMT 2125 Performance
Management
Management

Communication Tech

45155MGMT 1135

45164 MGMT 2120

45151 MGMT 2135
45168 MGMT 2210Project Management
45162 MGMT 2215 Team Project

45416 MKTG 1100 Principles of Marketing
46593 MKTG 1210 Services Marketing

45414 MKTG 2300 Marketing Management

46362 NAST 2100 Nurse Aide Accelerated

46354 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

46354 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OS

OA

OA

OA

BL

CA

CA

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

MTWR

A\

M

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

8:30am-2:00pm 7.000

12:00pm-4:00pm 0

9:00am-12:00pm 6.000

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

H 209

6000 6101

6000 6101

LMcCutchen
KStutzman
RCasteel
LArgueta
SStaff
HHolloway
TGentry
SCichocki
RCasteel
KStutzman
JHaag
RCasteel
MUpton
MUpton

MUpton

GClevenger

LVosika

LVosika

Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Floyd
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



46354 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

46354 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

46355 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

46355 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

46355 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

46355 PNSG 1610 Adult Health Nursing

46427 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing I1I

46427 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing III

46427 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing I1I

46427 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing I1I

46431 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing III

46431 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing III

46431 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing I1I

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

(Clinicals)
RF

M

(Clinicals)
RF

(Clinicals)
RF

M

W

(Clinicals)
RF

CLINIC

7:00am-7:00pm 0 CLINICALS

12:30pm-4:00pm 0 6000 6101

12:00pm-4:00pm 0 H 242

12:00pm-3:00pm 6.000  H 242
CLINIC

7:00am-7:00pm 0 CLINICALS

12:30pm-4:00pm 0 H 242
CLINIC

7:00am-7:00pm 0 CLINICALS
9:00am-12:00pm 6.000 6000 6208
9:00am-1:30pm 0 6000 6208

12:30pm-3:30pm 0 6000 6208

11:30am-2:30pm 6.000 H 242
8:00am-12:00pm 0 H 242
CLINIC

7:00am-7:00pm 0 CLINICALS

LVosika

LVosika

JHughes

JHughes

JHughes

JHughes

BCoffey

BCoffey

BCoffey

BCoffey

KDeems

KDeems

KDeems

Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



46431 PNSG 1620 Adult Health Nursing I1I

46358 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46358 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46358 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46358 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46359 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46359 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46359 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46359 PNSG 1630 Mental Health Nursing

46428 PNSG 1640 Pediatric Nursing

46428 PNSG 1640 Pediatric Nursing

46428 PNSG 1640 Pediatric Nursing

46432 PNSG 1640 Pediatric Nursing

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

(Clinicals)
RF

M

M

(Clinicals)
RF

M

(Clinicals)
RF

M

12:30pm-4:00pm 0

8:00am-12:00pm 0

7:00am-7:00pm

H 242

6000 6101

CLINIC
0 CLINICALS

12:30pm-2:30pm 4.000 6000 6101

8:00am-11:30am O

8:00am-12:00pm 0

8:00am-11:30am O

9:00am-11:00am 4.000

7:00am-7:00pm

6000 6101

H 242

H 242

H 242

CLINIC
0 CLINICALS

12:30pm-2:30pm 3.000 6000 6208

8:00am-12:00pm 0

7:00am-7:00pm

9:00am-11:00am 3.000

6000 6208

CLINIC
0 CLINICALS

H 242

KDeems

MChapman

MChapman

MChapman

MChapman

CBates

CBates

CBates

CBates

LVosika

LVosika

LVosika

KDeems

Floyd
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Walker
County
Campus
Floyd
County
Campus

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



46432 PNSG 1640 Pediatric Nursing

46432 PNSG 1640 Pediatric Nursing

45655 POLS 1101 American Government
45670 PSYC 1010 Basic Psychology

45671 PSYC 1010 Basic Psychology

45686 PSYC 1101 Introductory Psychology

45692 PSYC 1101 Introductory Psychology

46008 PSYC 1101 Introductory Psychology

46086 PSYC 1101 Introductory Psychology
46226 PSYC 1101 Introductory Psychology
45695 PSYC 2103 Human Development

45642 SOCI 1101 Introduction to Sociology

46007 SOCI 1101 Introduction to Sociology

45621 SPCH 1101 Public Speaking

Oxyfuel and Plasma

46364 WELD 1010 Cutting

CA

CA

OA

OA

CA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

CA

T

(Clinicals)
RF

Online
Online

Online

MW

Online

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

TR

8:00am-12:00pm 0 H 242
CLINIC
7:00am-7:00pm 0 CLINICALS
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
11:00am-1:15pm 3.000  J 163
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
. . GLHS
0:0am-0:0am  3.000 GLHS
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
. ) DADE
0:0am-0:0am  3.000 DADE
TBA 3.000 ONLINE
4:45pm-9:45pm 4.000 F 104

KDeems

KDeems

MCagle
SStaff

CTurner

Alackson

SStaff

BCarnes

SDobilas
MVacca
MVacca

JDickerson

TCarmon

BPadgett

AHarrell

Floyd
County
Campus

Floyd
County
Campus
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course

Floyd
County
Campus
Online
Course
Gordon
Central

High
School
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course
Online
Course

Dade
County

High

School
Online
Course

Floyd
County
Campus

Full

Full

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26
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03/16/2605/06/26
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Horizon Shielded Metal
45429 WELD 1050 ArcWeld

Horizon Shielded Metal
45469 WELD 1050 ArcWeld
Overhead Shield Metal
45426 WELD 1070 Arc Weld
Gas Tungsten Arc

45473 WELD 1110 Welding

46186 WELD 1151 Fabrication Processes

45431 WELD 1153 Flux Cored Arc Welding

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

MW 5:00pm-9:45pm 4.000 PCCCA 325

TR 4:45pm-9:45pm 4.000 F 104
TR 4:45pm-9:45pm 4.000 F 104
TR 4:45pm-9:45pm 4.000 F 104

MW 5:00pm-9:45pm 3.000 PCCCA 325

MW 5:00pm-9:45pm 4.000 PCCCA 325

Polk
College
Career
Academy
Floyd
County
Campus
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MHayden Full

AHarrell

AHarrell

AHarrell

MHayden

MHayden

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26

03/16/2605/06/26



